 RF Specification:
Broadband: DC - 33.5 GHz
Extended Life: 2 million cycles
Excellent Repeatability
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation
 Features:
- See backside for a full list of available features and options

 VSWR (max) . 1.20:1 1.30:1 1.40:1 1.40:1 1.50:1 1.50:1  Impedance  .   50 Ω
Outline: Schematics:
Model Numbering System
Example: 23E-M2F3-3324-TF
(2P3T, Standard, 2.92, Failsafe w/indicators, DC-33.5GHz, 24VDC, TTL, D-Sub)
Ext Termination E
Number of Inputs .
* Solder pins are standard for SPDT, no
designation on model number needed
Model Type
2.92 . M2
Connector Type Actuator Type
03
06
08
12
18
26
33
 DC-3
 DC-6
 DC-8
 DC-12
 DC-18
 DC-26.5
DC-33.5
Frequency (GHz)
05
12
15
18
20
24
28
48
 5 VDC
 12 VDC
 15 VDC
 18 VDC
 20 VDC
 24 VDC
 28 VDC
 48 VDC
Voltage
T
D
J
F
M
X
 TTL Driver
 TTL Decoder
 Trans Suppression Diodes
 Solder Pin/Plug*
 9 Pin D-Sub Connector
 Moisture Seal (2 levels available)
 Special
Options
R
C
.Ruggedized
.Custom Design
Special
Number of Outputs .  2   3   E  - M2    F3  -   33    24  -   T  F  -
TTL + Self Cutoff and Indicators
Failsafe .
Failsafe, Ind .